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Account identification 05-26-44
Name of account: GELDENHUYS O
Account number: 213849194
Transaction details
Post Transaction description Debits Credits Balance
date
mm dd
Statement opening balance R 76,853.34-
10 31 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 492.55- R 77,345.89-
11 01 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 40.00- R 77,385.89-
11 02 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 301.59- R 77,687.48-
11 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 194.43- R 77,881.91-
171 10 |DEBIT ORDER - DO R 1,743.29 R 76,138.62-
11 30 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 472.35- R 76,610.97-
12 01 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 40.00- R 76,650.97-
12 03 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 301.59- R 76,952.56-
12 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 192.66- R 77,145.22-
12 10 |DEBIT CRDER - DO R 1,741.42 R 75,403.80-
12 31 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 483.25- R 75,887.05-
017 02 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 5.70- R 75,892.75-
01 03 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 321.92- R 76,214.67-
01 05 |ADMIN FEE REVERSAL HL - SCR R 1,409.86 R 74,804.81-
01 05 |INTEREST DEBIT REVERSAL - IDR R 221.94 R 74,582.87-
01 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 190.75- R 74,773.62-
07 10 |DEBIT ORDER - DO : R 1,725.68 R 73,047.94-
01 31 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 469.55- R 73,517.49-
02 07 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 5.70- R 73,523.19-
02 02 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 321.92- R 73,845.11-
02 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 185.35- R 74,030.46-
02 11 |DEBIT ORDER - DO R 1,723.77 R 72,306.69-
02 28 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 419.33- R 72,726.02-
03 01 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 5.70- R 72,731.72-
03 02 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 321.92- R 73,053.64-
03 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 183.26- R 73,236.90-
03 11 |DEBIT ORDER - DO R 1,718.37 R 71,518.53-
03 30 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 458.88B- R 71,977.41-
04 02 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 5.70- R 71,983.11-
04 03 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 321.92- R 72,305.03-
04 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 181.17- R 72,486.20-
04 10 |DEBIT ORDER - DO R 1,716.28 R 70,769.92-
Balance as at 10 April 2013 R 70,769.92-

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify any discrepancies to the bank as
soon as possible. Please note that today's cheques, debit and stop orders are provisional and have not
yet been paid.

Statement summary:

Debits
Credits

R 5,917.19-
R 12,000.61

The balance reflected could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

Your full transaction record is available on your account statement.

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06) An authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP15).
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Date 18 April 2013
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Account identification
Name of account: GELDENHUYS O
Account number: 213849194
Transaction details
Post Transaction description Debits Credits Balance
date
mm dd
Statement opening balance R 71,518.53-
03 30 |SYSTEM INTEREST DEBIT - ID R 458.88- R 71,977.41-
04 02 |ADMINISTRATION FEE HL - SC R 5.70- R 71,983.11-
04 03 |INSURANCE PREMIUM - IP R 321.92- R 72,305.03-
04 05 |ASSURANCE PREMIUM - AP R 181.17- R 72,486.20-
04 10 |DEBIT ORDER - DO R 1,716.28 R 70,769.92-
Balance as at 10 April 2013 R 70,769.92-

Please verify all transactions reflected on this statement and notify any discrepancies to the bank as
soon as possible. Please note that today's cheques, debit and stop orders are provisional and have not

yet been

paid.

Statement summary:

Debits
Credits

R 967.67-
R 1,716.28

The balance reflected could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

Your full transaction record is available on your account statement.

The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1962/000738/06) An authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP15).
Die Standard Bank van Sukd-Afrika Beperk (Reg.no. 1962/000736/06) ‘n Gemagtigde finansidiedienste- en geregistreerde kredietverskafier (NGRCP15).



